Mole Control & More PO Box 23363 Federal Way, WA 98093 MoleControlandMore.com 253-945-6088 Fax 253-517-3065

Mole Control & More requires that a contract be signed by the owner or owner's agent prior to equipment being placed. This will serve as a release of all liability each time Mole Control & More is contacted for service.

The owner or agent agrees to pay for all services rendered which include but are not limited to: **FOR PROPERTIES UNDER A HALF ACRE**.

\$150.00 Service Call (includes equipment set and one reset, if required. Additional trips to reset equipment are \$60 each)

\$80.00 For Each Mole Caught

These fees are each time you call for service.

Note: 71% of the properties require only one set up of equipment

20% are 1 reset 8% are 3 resets 1% are 4 resets

If any tampering of our equipment is suspected Mole Control & More reserves the right to terminate this agreement in its sole discretion.

Signature of			
Owner/Agent			
Date			

Please sign, date and return with payment.